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City of Victorville Member, City Council District 4 (Vote for 1) ***x _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
Countywide
Electionwide

C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI40350
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI40355
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI40374
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI40378
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

750

125

879

465

66

535

329

26

356

530

41

573

Registered
Voters

2,478
2,478
2,478
2,478
2,478

1,680
1,680
1,680
1,680
1,680

1,096
1,096
1,096
1,096
1,096

1,819
1,819
1,819
1,819
1,819

Undervotes

124

*kkk

135

53

16

*kkk

69

43

*kkk

47

79

*kkk

84

Overvotes

Precinct
Countywide
Electionwide

C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI40350
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI40355
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI40374
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI40378
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

LIZET ANGULO

313

52

K*kkk

366

184

15

*hkk

200

153

K*kkk

160

237

14

kKK

252

50.08%

44.83%

K*kkk

49.26%

44.66%

30.00%

*hkk

42.92%

53.50%

30.43%

K*kkk

51.78%

52.67%

38.89%

kKK

51.64%

ROBERT “BOB"
HARRIMAN

312

64

K*kkk

377

228

35

*hkk

266

133

16

K*kkk

149

213

22

kKK

236

49.92%

55.17%

K*kkk

50.74%

55.34%

70.00%

*hkk

57.08%

46.50%

69.57%

K*kkk

48.22%

47.33%

61.11%

kKK

48.36%
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Precinct = kel 5=
Countywide
Electionwide
C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI40350
Mail Ballot 0 0.00% 625 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place 0 0.00% 116 0
Provisional - - - -
Total 0 0.00% 743 0
C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI40355
Mail Ballot 0 0.00% 412 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place 0 0.00% 50 0
Provisional — — — —
Total 0 0.00% 466 0
C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI40374
Mail Ballot 0 0.00% 286 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place 0 0.00% 23 0
Provisional — — — —
Total 0 0.00% 309 0
C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI40378
Mail Ballot 0 0.00% 450 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place 0 0.00% 36 0
Provisional ok ok — —

Total 0  0.00% 488 0
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Precinct
C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI40379
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S23A39E1BTHPUVI40442
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI42132
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI42139
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI42454
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

965

135

1,105

459

67

529

181

21

204

51

57

360

48

408

Registered
Voters

w
—_
(o]
o))

3,186
3,186
3,186
3,186

1,302
1,302
1,302
1,302
1,302

715
715
715
715
715

168
168
168
168
168

1,257
1,257
1,257
1,257
1,257

Undervotes

15

Kkkk

117

71

12

*kkk

84

19

*kkk

24

45

Overvotes

o O O = o O o o o

_

Precinct
C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI40379
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S23A39E1BT1HPUVI40442
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI42132
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI42139
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI42454
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

LIZET ANGULO

432

44

*kkk

477

158

13

*hkk

172

74

11

K*kkk

85

26

29

178

19

197

49.83%

36.67%

*kkk

48.28%

40.83%

23.64%

*hkk

38.74%

45.68%

61.11%

K*kkk

47.22%

53.06%

60.00%

53.70%

55.97%

43.18%

54.42%

ROBERT "BOB"
HARRIMAN

435

76

*kkk

511

229

2

*hkk

272

88

K*kkk

95

23

25

140

25

165

50.17%

63.33%

*kkk

51.72%

59.17%

76.36%

*hkk

61.26%

54.32%

38.89%

K*kkk

52.78%

46.94%

40.00%

46.30%

44.03%

56.82%

45.58%
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Precinct = kS S s

C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI40379

Mail Ballot 0 0.00% 867 0

Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0

Polling Place 0 0.00% 120 0

Provisional — — — —

Total 0  0.00% 988 0
C23S23A39E1BTHPUVI40442

Mail Ballot 0 0.00% 387 0

Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0

Polling Place 0  0.00% 55 0

Provisional — — — —

Total 0 0.00% 444 0
C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI42132

Mail Ballot 0 0.00% 162 0

Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0

Polling Place 0 0.00% 18 0

Provisional — — — —

Total 0 0.00% 180 0
C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI42139

Mail Ballot 0 0.00% 49 0

Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0

Polling Place 0 0.00% 5 0

Provisional 0 0 0

Total 0 0.00% 54 0
C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI42454

Mail Ballot 0 0.00% 318 0

Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0

Polling Place 0 0.00% 44 0

Provisional 0 0 0

Total 0 0.00% 362 0
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Precinct
C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI42466
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

Times Cast

o O O o o

4,646

o O O o o o

4,646

Registered
Voters

o O O o o

13,701

o O O o o o

13,701

Undervotes

o O O o o

608

o O O o o o

608

Overvotes

A O O O O O

A O O O O O O

Precinct
C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI42466
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

LIZET ANGULO

o O O o o

1,938 48.04%

o O o o o

1,938 48.04%

ROBERT "BOB"
HARRIMAN

o O O o o

2,096

0
0
0
0
0
0

2,096

51.96%

51.96%
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Precinct
C23S23A39E1B1VUHVI42466
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

Write-in

Total Votes

o O O o o

0.00% 4,034

o O O o o o

0.00% 4,034

Unresolved

Write-In

o O O o o o

O O O O o o o
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